9:00
10:30
1:00

2:00
2:00
7:00

Televised Sermon TH
Sunday Music C
Coffee and current
Events B

Cards SL

Matinee T

Movie TH

10:00

10:00
11:00

2:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

10:30
1:00

2:00
2:00
7:00

Televised Sermon Or
Service TH

Sunday Music C
Coffee and current
Events B

Matinee

Cards SL

Movie TH

10:00

2:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

Comedy Monday Movie
TH

Walgreen/CVS L
Reflections of a life
well lived SL

Choir C

Bingo CR

Cards C

Movie TH

9 Columbus Day

Comedy Monday Movie
TH

Choir C

Bingo CR

Book Club LB

Movie TH
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Sycamore Creek Senior Living: Independent Living

9:30
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
7:00

Tuesday

Appointment day L
Chat and Snack SL
Marvelous Minds B
Dancing CR

Garden Club GR

Joy Bells (Bell Choir)
CR

Cards CR

Movie TH

9:30

11:00

7:00

Wednesday

New Resident
Orientation
Outing:Springfield
Antique Mall/ Lunch
Movie TH

9:00

10:00
11:00
2:00
4:00
4:30
7:00

Color your life with... Stage & Screen Music

Did you know?

The first movie soundtrack album commercially available was
the one from Disney’s Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs.

Thursday

* Medical
Appointments P
Spectra Fit W
Art/Lecture/learning C
Book Club LB

Cards SL

Bible Study LB

Movie TH

10:00
10:00
10:00

11:30

2:00
3:00

4:00
5:00
5:00

7:00

Friday

Spectra Fit WC

PT Lead Treaining WC
Use of Wellness Center
wWC

Department Store
Shopping L

Mind Games/Puzzles B
Documentary Friday
TH

Happy Hour SL

Cards CR
Outing:ltalian Festival
L

Movie TH

10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
7:00
8:00

Saturday

Spectra Fit WC
Spectra fun: Bowling B
Games SL

Saturday Matinee TH
Fun SL

Memory Lane SL
Movie TH

OSU VS

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

*Appointments L
Chat and Snack SL
Marvelous Minds B
Dancing CR

Garden Club GR

Joy Bells (Bell Choir)
CR

10:00

4:00
7:00

Outing Fairfield Co.
Fair L

Book Club LB
Movie TH

9:00
11:00

2:00
3:00
4:30

*Appointments L
Art/Lecture/learning
CR

Food Committee CR
Whistling Contest D
Bible Study LB

11:30

2:00
3:00

4:00
4:00
5:00

Department Store
Shopping L

Mind Games/Puzzles B
Documentary Friday
TH

Happy Hour SL

Book Club LB

Cards CR

10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
8:00

Spectra Fit WC
Spectra fun: Bowling B
Games SL

Saturday Matinee TH
Fun SL

Memory Lane SL

OSU Vs

10:30
1:00

2:00
2:00
3:25
4:00

Televised Sermon Or
Service TH

Sunday Music C
Coffee and current
Events B

Matinee

Cards SL

Movie

Book Club LB

10:00

2:00
3:00
5:00
7:00

Comedy Monday Movie
TH

Choir C

Entertainer Fair

Cards C

Movie TH

9:00
10:00
11:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

*Appointments L
Chat and Snack SL
Marvelous Minds B
Dancing CR

Garden Club GR

Joy Bells (Bell Choir)
CR

Book Club LB

New
ResidentOrientation
Outing: Circleville
Pumpkin Show L

11:00

1:00
2:00
3:00

*Medical
Appointmentsl L
Art/Lecture/learning
CR

Bible Study LB

Town Hall Meeting CR
Fun Meeting CR

11:30
11:30

2:00

5:00

Flu Shot Fiesta
Department Store
Shopping L

Mind Games/Puzzles B
Documentary Friday
TH

Cards CR

10:00
10:30
1:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
8:00

Spectra Fit WC
Spectra fun: Bowling B
Games SL

Saturday Matinee TH
Fun SL

Memory Lane SL

OSU Vs




OCTOBER 2017

9:00

10:30
1:00

2:00
2:00
3:25

Televised Sermon Or
Service TH

Sunday Music C
Coffee and current
Events B

Matinee

Cards SL

Movie

10:00

2:00
3:00
7:00

Comedy Monday Movie
TH

Choir C

Bingo CR

Movie TH

10:30
1:00

2:00
2:00
3:25

Televised Sermon Or
Service TH

Sunday Music C
Coffee and current
Events B

Matinee

Cards SL

Movie

10:00

2:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

Comedy Monday Movie
TH

Choir C

Bingo CR

Cards C

Movie TH

Sycamore Creek Senior Living: Independent Living

9:00

10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

31
9:00

10:00

11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00

5:00

Tuesday

*Medical
Appointmentsl L
Chat and Snack SL
Marvelous Minds B
Dancing CR

Garden Club GR

Joy Bells (Bell Choir)
CR

Halloween

*Medical
Appointmentsl L
Chat, snack and
Decorate D
Marvelous Minds B
Dancing CR

Garden Club GR

Joy Bells (Bell Choir)
CR

Costume Dinner D
Staff Pumpkin Winner
Announced D

Color your life with... Stage & Screen Music

Did you know?

The first movie soundtrack album commercially available was
the one from Disney’s Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs.

Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
10:00 Outing: 9:00 *Medical 11:30 Department Store 10:00 Spectra Fit WC
Schmitd's/Franklin art Appointmentsl L Shopping L 10:30 Spectra fun: Bowling B
Glass L 11:00 Art/Lecture/learning 2:00 Mind Games/Puzzles B 1:00 Games SL
CR 3:00 Documentary Friday 2:00 Saturday Matinee TH
1:00 Health Talk B TH 2:00 FunSL
2:00 Book Club LB 4:00 Happy Hour SL 4:00 Memory Lane SL
4:00 Happy Hour B 5:00 Cards CR 8:00 OSU VS
5:00 Meal in Color; Film
noir
B Bistro Medical Appointments

CR Community Room
D Dining Room

GR Green Room

LB Library

L Lobby

SL Sky Lounge

TH Theater

WC Wellness Center

Tuesday and Thursday- 8 to 3
Appointments must be made
AT LEAST 24 hours in
advance

*Sign up is required
Activities and Appointments
are subject to change.




