OCTOBER 2017

Sycamore Creek Senior Living: Independent Living

Color your life with... Stage & Screen Music

Did you know?
The first movie soundtrack album commercially available was
the one from Disney's Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
2:00 Televised Sermon TH 2:30 Sunday Music C 2:00 Coffee and current Events B 2:00 Cards SL 2:00 Matinee T 2:00 Movie TH	10:00 Comedy Monday Movie TH 10:00 Walgreen/CVS L 11:00 Reflections of a life well lived SL 2:00 Choir C 3:00 Bingo CR 4:00 Cards C 7:00 Movie TH	9:30 Appointment day L 10:00 Chat and Snack SL 11:00 Marvelous Minds B 1:00 Dancing CR 2:00 Garden Club GR 3:00 Joy Bells (Bell Choir) CR 4:00 Cards CR 7:00 Movie TH	9:30 New Resident Orientation 11:00 Outing:Springfield Antique Mall/ Lunch 7:00 Movie TH	9:00 * Medical Appointments P 10:00 Spectra Fit W 11:00 Art/Lecture/learning C 2:00 Book Club LB 4:00 Cards SL 4:30 Bible Study LB 7:00 Movie TH	10:00 Spectra Fit WC 10:00 PT Lead Treaining WC 10:00 Use of Wellness Center WC 11:30 Department Store Shopping L 2:00 Mind Games/Puzzles B 3:00 Documentary Friday TH 4:00 Happy Hour SL 5:00 Cards CR 5:00 Outing:Italian Festival L	10:00 Spectra Fit WC 10:30 Spectra fun: Bowling 1:00 Games SL 2:00 Saturday Matinee TH 2:00 Fun SL 4:00 Memory Lane SL 7:00 Movie TH 8:00 OSU VS
	9 Columbus Day	10	11	12	7:00 Movie TH 13	14
9:00 Televised Sermon Or Service TH L0:30 Sunday Music C 1:00 Coffee and current Events B 2:00 Matinee 2:00 Cards SL 7:00 Movie TH	10:00 Comedy Monday Movie TH 2:00 Choir C 3:00 Bingo CR 4:00 Book Club LB 7:00 Movie TH	9:00 *Appointments L 10:00 Chat and Snack SL 11:00 Marvelous Minds B 1:00 Dancing CR 2:00 Garden Club GR 3:00 Joy Bells (Bell Choir) CR	10:00 Outing Fairfield Co. Fair L 4:00 Book Club LB 7:00 Movie TH	9:00 *Appointments L 11:00 Art/Lecture/learning CR 2:00 Food Committee CR 3:00 Whistling Contest D 4:30 Bible Study LB	11:30 Department Store Shopping L 2:00 Mind Games/Puzzles B 3:00 Documentary Friday TH 4:00 Happy Hour SL 4:00 Book Club LB 5:00 Cards CR	10:00 Spectra Fit WC 10:30 Spectra fun: Bowling E 1:00 Games SL 2:00 Saturday Matinee TH 2:00 Fun SL 4:00 Memory Lane SL 8:00 OSU VS
9:00 Televised Sermon Or Service TH 0:30 Sunday Music C 1:00 Coffee and current Events B 2:00 Matinee 2:00 Cards SL 3:25 Movie 4:00 Book Club LB	10:00 Comedy Monday Movie TH 2:00 Choir C 3:00 Entertainer Fair 5:00 Cards C 7:00 Movie TH	9:00 *Appointments L 10:00 Chat and Snack SL 11:00 Marvelous Minds B 1:00 Dancing CR 2:00 Garden Club GR 3:00 Joy Bells (Bell Choir) CR 4:00 Book Club LB	9:30 New ResidentOrientation 11:00 Outing: Circleville Pumpkin Show L	9:00 *Medical Appointments L 11:00 Art/Lecture/learning CR 1:00 Bible Study LB 2:00 Town Hall Meeting CR 3:00 Fun Meeting CR	11:30 Flu Shot Fiesta 11:30 Department Store Shopping L 2:00 Mind Games/Puzzles B 3:00 Documentary Friday TH 5:00 Cards CR	10:00 Spectra Fit WC 10:30 Spectra fun: Bowling E 1:00 Games SL 2:00 Saturday Matinee TH 2:00 Fun SL 4:00 Memory Lane SL 8:00 OSU VS

OCTOBER 2017

Sycamore Creek Senior Living: Independent Living

Color your life with... Stage & Screen Music

Did you know?
The first movie soundtrack album commercially available was the one from Disney's Snow White and the Seven Dwarfs.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
9:00 Televised Sermon Or Service TH 10:30 Sunday Music C 1:00 Coffee and current Events B 2:00 Matinee 2:00 Cards SL 3:25 Movie	10:00 Comedy Monday Movie TH 2:00 Choir C 3:00 Bingo CR 7:00 Movie TH		10:00 Outing: Schmitd's/Franklin art Glass L	9:00 *Medical Appointments L 11:00 Art/Lecture/learning CR 1:00 Health Talk B 2:00 Book Club LB 4:00 Happy Hour B 5:00 Meal in Color; Film noir	11:30 Department Store Shopping L 2:00 Mind Games/Puzzles B 3:00 Documentary Friday TH 4:00 Happy Hour SL 5:00 Cards CR	10:00 Spectra Fit WC 10:30 Spectra fun: Bowling B 1:00 Games SL 2:00 Saturday Matinee TH 2:00 Fun SL 4:00 Memory Lane SL 8:00 OSU VS
9:00 Televised Sermon Or Service TH 10:30 Sunday Music C 1:00 Coffee and current Events B 2:00 Matinee 2:00 Cards SL 3:25 Movie	10:00 Comedy Monday Movie TH 2:00 Choir C 3:00 Bingo CR 4:00 Cards C 7:00 Movie TH	9:00 *Medical Appointmentsl L 10:00 Chat, snack and Decorate D 11:00 Marvelous Minds B 1:00 Dancing CR 2:00 Garden Club GR 3:00 Joy Bells (Bell Choir) CR 5:00 Costume Dinner D 5:30 Staff Pumpkin Winner Announced D	B Bistro CR Community Room D Dining Room GR Green Room LB Library L Lobby SL Sky Lounge TH Theater WC Wellness Center	Medical Appointments Tuesday and Thursday- 8 to 3 Appointments must be made AT LEAST 24 hours in advance * Sign up is required Activities and Appointments are subject to change.		